
MTD YTD

Program Revenue: 
Class Fees 22,356.00$   159,055.50$   
Trial Fees 18,210.00     105,965.50     
Seminars -               -                 
Other income 80.13            6,805.39         

Total Revenue 40,646.13$   271,826.39$   

Program Expenses:
Instructors 10,451.25$   86,778.39$     
Trials 2,736.74       68,900.04       

Total Program Expense 13,187.99$   155,678.43$   

Gross Profit (Loss) 27,458.14$   116,147.96$   

Operating Expense:
NW Ctr Rent & Utilities 4,506.93$     39,874.22$     
Downstairs Rent & Utilities 4,261.13       30,557.75       
Other Operating Expenses 4,992.23       43,417.56       

Total Operating Expense 13,760.29$   113,849.53$   

Net Income (Loss) 13,697.85$   2,298.43$       

ASSETS

Current Assets
Checking/Savings

10200 — PayPal Bank 8,316.18$       
10300 — Wells Fargo Platinum Savings 14,352.34       
10400 — Holding Account -                 
10100 — Wells Fargo Business Checking 10,270.31       
10500 — Merchant Bank 161.06            

Total Checking/Savings 33,099.89       
Total Current Assets 33,099.89       

TOTAL ASSETS 33,099.89$     
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